Esame di idoneita LINGUA INGLESE B2 - PROF.SSA AXINTE 14/01/2026

Coghome
ALO
BARBERA

BASTIDAS BERRONES

BRIZIARELLI
BRUNONE
CAIAZZA
CAMINATI
CANCIA
CAPOGNA
Carletti
CARPITA
CERQUAGLIA
CESARETTI
COCCIA
CORDEDDU
CUSATI
DACCHILLE
DE FILIPPO
DE FORTUNA
DEIDDA
DELLAQUILA
DERASMINI
DE SANTIS

DI CARLO

DI CHIO

DI FONZO

DI GIACINTO
DI SALVO
DISANTO

DI VENANZIO
buccl
FABRIS
FANFARILLO
FERRAZZA
FERRUCCIO
FIORENZA
FULLONE
FUSCO
GARDINI
GIAMMATTEO
GIOVANETTI
GOMEZ
GUTTADORO
IENNE

5e 6 CFU - IDONEO CON MIN.18

Nome
AURORA
ANNALISA
ERICK
GIULIA
ROBERTO
ELIANA
MANUEL
VERONICA
CHIARA
Lucrezia
FEDERICO
GIULIANO
MARTINA
GIORGIA
FRANCESCO
AURORA
SARA
ARIANNA
NOEMI
VALERIA
CLARISSA
BEATRICE
GIULIA
SARA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRA
AGNESE
VALERIO
ELISA
GRETA
ELISA
PARSIFAL
DAVIDE
VALERIO
CARLO OLIVIERO
MARIALETIZIA
MARIA CHIARA
TOMMASO
VALERIO
SOFIA

SARA
VALERIO
ANNA
GIANLUIGI

Valutazione/30,00
18,04
15,81
14,19
4,05
4,86
12,18
13,78
11,35
14,19
8,92
21,49
3,24
3,24
2,43
19,05
11,35
21,08
15,81
18,84
20,68
23,51
15,00
9,32
4,86
4,86
18,03
13,38
3,65
7,70
4,05
12,18
12,97
6,89
5,68
14,59
22,30
13,38
6,89
5,68
13,38
9,32
9,73
8,51
18,43



1ZZO BENEDETTA
KAKPO FRANCESCO
LANTIERI GIUSEPPE
LATTANZI GIULIO
LAURENTI CAMILLA
LO CICERO MATILDE
LOMBARDI NICCOLO
MAMMELLA CAMILLA PIA
MANCINI GINEVRA
MANCINI GIULIA
MANERA VALENTINA
Mangiacotti Palma
MARINIELLO CHIARA
Martini Elena
MASUCCI SARA
MATTACCHIONE MARCO
MEDDOUR MANEL
MURGIA MARCO
PACE VANESSA
PACE CARLOTTA
PACETTI GAIA
PAGLIA GIULIA
PASQUARIELLO CHIARA
PATANE FRANCESCA
PAUN ALESSIA GIORGIA
PILATO BRIGIDA
POLANI LAURA
PROIETTI FLAVIA
PROIETTI GABRIEL
PULCINELLI CLAUDIA
REGINI IACOPO
RONCI MARIKA
RUBERTO ANDREA
SERENO EDOARDO
SORRENTINO ANDREA
SPRIVERI STEFANIA
STECCHI TOMMASO
TACCHIA AMANDA
TANZINI SARA
Taverna Leonardo
ZECCA ALESSANDRA
3CFU - IDONEO CON MIN.18/30
Cognome Nome
ALOE LUNA
ALTERI AURORA
AMBROSIANO EMANUELE
BASSO DANIELE

BATTAGLIONE FLAVIO

18,03
8,11
9,32
6,49
12,57
7,30
10,14
10,14
21,89
18,22
21,08
22,30
5,27
18,22
10,95
21,89
8,51
9,73
19,86
18,03
2,43
18,65
5,27
6,49
2,43
19,05
6,89
15,81
11,35
18,43
15,81
11,76
13,78
10,54
5,27
2,84
7,30
18,24
6,49
12,97
18,03

Valutazione/30,00
12,18
21,08
18,24
23,11
18,03



BIGU
BINABAN
BONI

BRAVI
BRUNETTA
CAFFARI
CALANDRA
CALICIOTTI
CANDIDI
CAPONERA
CARTA
CECCACCI
Cedola
CIALONI
CICCHINELLI
CILIA
CIRELLI
CLEMENTINI
CLIMINTI
cocco
COLANGELO
CONTI
CORSARO
CORSETTI
CRISTOFORI
DALFONSO
DANNA
DARIENZO
DE MARCO
DESANTIS
DE VEREDICIS
DI GENOVA
DI GIULIO
DI LORENZO
DI MICHELE
DI MURO
DUMEA
DURANTI
FAILLA
FALCIANI
FERRACCI
FIORI
GRASSELLI
GUGA
GUGLIELMINI
ITALIANI
LASPESA
LAZZARO

DAVIDE

SAMUELE PAGDUNZOLAN

ANNAMARIA
MATTEO
LORENZO
MATTEO
GIORGIA
MARTINA
PIERMATTEO
LORENZO
SIMONE
MATTIA
Denise
GIACOMO
MATTIA
DANIELE
ANDREA
FLAVIO
DAVIDE
ANGELICA
MATTIA
ALESSIO
MATTEO
MARTINA
VIOLA

LUCA
ALESSIO
SIMONE
ANTONIO
FABIANA
MARCO
MICHAELA
FILIPPO
CHIARA
GIUDITTA
ROBERTO
ALESSIO MATTEO
FRANCESCO
DAVIDE
TOMMASO
FEDERICO
GIULIA
LORENZO
STEFANIA GEORGIANA
FEDERICO
EMANUELE
GABRIELE
SOFIA

11,76
14,19
8,11
18,62
14,19
10,95
14,19
12,57
14,59
6,08
6,08
23,11
4,46
24,32
3,65
11,35
15,00
13,78
10,14
15,81
12,97
5,68
14,59
10,54
9,32
5,27
8,11
10,14
8,11
6,49
13,78
7,70
7,70
11,35
12,18
8,92
9,73
8,51
15,00
8,92
12,97
10,54
10,95
12,97
9,73
12,97
10,14
14,19



MANZO
MARTINA
MASTROCESARE
MASTRUZZ|
MAZZEO
MIDDEI
NUNZIATI
ORSINI
PAGANO
PALAIA
PANELLA
PAOLONI
PASTORI
PERFILI
PIANTEDOSI
POLI
PRINCIPIA
PROIETTI
QUAGLIARINI
RICCIARDI
RITA

ROCCA
ROMILA
ROMITA
RONCORONI
RUSSO
SCIONE
SPALLETTA
STACCONE
TRUNFIO
TURSI
VALENTI
VERDERAME
VERGA
VIRGIL
ZACCAGNINI

LUDOVICA
VALERIA

IVAN
ALESSANDRO
MARIACHIARA
STEFANO
DAVIDE
FEDERICO
MARIKA
LORENZO
DANIELE
MATTEO
GIORGIO
FRANCESCO GIANLUCA
RENATO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
EDOARDO
FRANCESCO
DANIELE
CHIARA
MASSIMILIANO
EDUARDO MARIAN
LUDOVICA
GIULIA
FRANCESCO
MANUEL
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
THOMAS
CARLOTTA
MICHELE
CAROLINA
CARMELO
ANDREI ALEXANDRU
PATRIZIO

12,97
18,24
23,11
6,89
5,27
5,27
7,30
11,76
4,86
11,35
12,97
6,49
15,81
4,86
12,97
15,41
5,27
11,35
15,81
5,27
10,95
19,46
22,30
6,08
19,05
11,76
2,03
19,86
10,54
3,24
11,76
3,65
12,57
8,92
21,89
18,22



